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2019-2020 Calendar 
 

US TBD TBD 
August Interim Session (only for students 
scheduled in advance) 

US/MS August 20 Tuesday 
New and Returning Boarding Students Arrive 
9:00 am – 5:00 pm (lunch available) 

US/MS August 20 Tuesday 
Adolescent Community Family Picnic, 5:00-
7:00 p.m. 

US/MS August 21 Wednesday Classes Begin 
    
US/MS September 2 Monday Labor Day – NO SCHOOL 
US/MS September 9 Monday Visitors’ Day, 9:00-11:00 am 
US/MS September 10 Tuesday School Pictures 
US/MS September 28 Saturday Harvest Festival 11:30-3:00 
    
US/MS October 4 Friday Grandparents’ Tea 9:00 am – 11:00 am 
US/MS October 7 Monday Visitors’ Day, 9:00-11:00 am 
US/MS October 21 Monday Mid-Semester Break – NO SCHOOL 
MS October  TBD Sixth Year Visit  

MS October 24 Thursday 
Parent Engagement Event: Introduction to the 
Middle School 6:30 p.m. (Huntsburg Campus) 

    

US/MS November 2 Saturday 
Hershey Cosmic Run: 5K  
& 1-Mile Family Walk – Observatory Park,  

US/MS November 4 Monday Visitors’ Day, 9:00-11:00 am 

US November 6 Wednesday 
Parent Engagement Event: Introduction to the 
Upper School 6:00 p.m. (Huntsburg Campus) 

US/MS November 26 Tuesday Thanksgiving Break begins after 4:00 pm 

US/MS November 27-29 Wednesday-Friday 
Thanksgiving Break – NO SCHOOL; dorms 
closed.  Dorms open on Dec.1 at 12:00 noon 

US/MS December 2 Monday Classes resume 
    
US/MS December 9 Monday Visitors’ Day, 9:00-11:00 am 
US/MS December 18 Wednesday Winter Break begins after 4:00 pm 
US/MS December 19-January 6  Winter Break -- NO SCHOOL 
    
US/MS January 6 Monday Staff In-Service 
US/MS 

January 6 Monday 
Boarding Students return; dorms open at 
12:00 pm 

US/MS January 7 Tuesday Classes resume 
US/MS January 13 Monday Visitors’ Day, 9:00-11:00 am 
US/MS January 20 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day – NO SCHOOL 



US/MS January 29 Wednesday Conference Day – NO SCHOOL 
    
US/MS February 3 Monday Visitors’ Day 
US/MS February 17 Monday Presidents’ Day – NO SCHOOL 

US/MS February 26 Wednesday 
Professional Development Day for Faculty –
NO SCHOOL 

    
US/MS  March 1 Sunday Pancake Breakfast 9:00 am-1:00 pm 
US/MS March 2 Monday Visitors’ Day, 9:00-11:00 am 
US/MS March 13 Friday Spring Break begins after 4:00 pm 
US/MS March 14 Saturday Dorms close 12:00 noon 
US/MS March 16-29 2 Weeks Spring Break -- NO SCHOOL 

US/MS March 29 Sunday 
Boarding Students return; dorms open  
12:00 noon 

US/MS March 30 Monday Classes resume 
    
US/MS April 6 Monday Visitors’ Day, 9:00-11:00 am 
    
US/MS May 4 Monday Visitors’ Day, 9:00-11:00 am 
MS May 20 Wednesday Conference Day -- NO SCHOOL 
US/MS May 25 Monday Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL 
US May 31 Sunday Upper School Graduation 1:00 pm 
    
US/MS June 2  Cedar Point 

US/MS June 3 Wednesday 

o LAST DAY OF SCHOOL  
o Normal dismissal time 
o Community Picnic 4:00-6:00 pm, 

Farmhouse 
US TBD TBD June Interim Session 

 

 

 

US/MS Dates to be determined  Spring Class Trips 
 

Calendar subject to change. Rev 6.12.19 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


